Grand Prix - Macedonia

Skopje, 8. - 10.3.2019

Ve Rera

2

Disciplina 401

10.03.2019 - 17:00

Zenski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista Finale/Final

Finale

[EEN

DAMJANOVA, Sofia
DEMIRBAKAN, Defnesu
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
JANEVSKA, Ana
BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
KITANOVIK, Iva

BUDIMA, Era’

KELLECI, Nehir

O ~NoOobhwN

Rezervne prijave

BEQIRI, Jona
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka

G.R.

07
08
06
02
05
07
07
06

06
06

PK Oktopod
SC Sanko
PK Skopje
MKD

MKD

PK Orion
SC Step

SC Sanko

SC Step
PK Skopje

35.35
37.52
32.63
29.24
29.91
34.36
35.16
37.48

35.14
38.98

office@pfm.mk

https://live.swimrankings.net/23623/

Grand Prix - Macedonia 2019

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61091

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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